
 
1 2   Team Scores  
1  1   Auburn 271  270       541  -35 

T3  2   Cincinnati 282  282       564  -12 
T3  3   Ole Miss 282  283       565  -11 
T6  4   Augusta 284  284       568  -8 
8  5   Kansas State 285  287       571  -5 
2  6   Southern Mississippi 280  295       575  -1 

T6  T7   Mississippi State 284  292       576  E 
9  T7   Liberty 287  289       576  E 

T11  T9   Louisiana Tech 292  288       580  +4 
5  T9   Louisiana 283  297       580  +4 

T11  11   Troy 292  289       581  +5 
10  12   Middle Tennessee St. 291  291       582  +6 
13  13   New Mexico State 293  292       585  +9 
14  14   Little Rock 297  290       587  +11 
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Mossy Oak Collegiate
Mossy Oak Golf Course

West Point, MS 
par-72, 7,212-yard course 

Dates: Apr 15 - Apr 16 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T2 T1   Jackson Koivun  Auburn  66  69       135  -9   
T9 T1   Carson Bacha  Auburn  69  66       135  -9   
T2 3   Ryan van der Klis  Augusta  66  70       136  -8   
T6 T4   Brendan Valdes  Auburn  68  69       137  -7   
T4 T4   Cameron Tankersley  Ole Miss  67  70       137  -7   
T22 T4   Josiah Gilbert  Auburn  71  66       137  -7   
T6 T4   J.M. Butler  Auburn  68  69       137  -7   
T9 8   Brantley Scott  Troy  69  69       138  -6   
T9 T9   Ty Gingerich  Cincinnati  69  70       139  -5   
1 T9   Robbie Latter  Southern Mississippi  64  75       139  -5   

T6 T11   Josh Ryan  Liberty  68  72       140  -4   
T15 T11   Owen Stamper  Middle Tennessee St.  70  70       140  -4   
T9 T11   Cooper Schultz  Kansas State  69  71       140  -4   
T22 T11   Nicklaus Mason  Kansas State  71  69       140  -4   
T22 T11   Niilo Maki-Petaja  Louisiana Tech  71  69       140  -4   
T15 T16   Alex Pedryc *  Mississippi State  70  71       141  -3   
T31 T16   Tim Tillmanns  Ole Miss  72  69       141  -3   
T31 T18   Connor McNeely  Cincinnati  72  70       142  -2   
T44 T18   Rylan Wotherspoon  Cincinnati  73  69       142  -2   
T15 T18   Reed Lotter *  Auburn  70  72       142  -2   
T15 T18   Cole Stevens  Augusta  70  72       142  -2   
T15 T18   Eli Ortego  Louisiana  70  72       142  -2   
T4 T18   Malan Potgieter  Louisiana  67  75       142  -2   
T22 T18   Anthony Lara  New Mexico State  71  71       142  -2   
T50 T25   Luke Perkins  Middle Tennessee St.  74  69       143  -1   
T9 T25   Ben Loveard *  Mississippi State  69  74       143  -1   
T31 T25   Josep Serra  Mississippi State  72  71       143  -1   
T31 T28   Harrison Davis  Mississippi State  72  72       144  E   
T31 T28   Michael La Sasso  Ole Miss  72  72       144  E   
T58 T28   Collins Trolio *  Ole Miss  75  69       144  E   
T22 T28   William McDonald  Cincinnati  71  73       144  E   
T15 T28   Ryan Ford  Cincinnati  70  74       144  E   
T22 T28   Isaac Simmons  Liberty  71  73       144  E   
T58 T28   Rhett South  Little Rock  75  69       144  E   
T9 T28   Ryan Dupuy  Southern Mississippi  69  75       144  E   
T50 T28   Pablo Gracia  Troy  74  70       144  E   
T44 T37   Bennett Ruby  Southern Mississippi  73  72       145  +1   
T58 T37   Will Patrick  Louisiana Tech  75  70       145  +1   
T31 T37   JP Roller  Kansas State  72  73       145  +1   
T31 T37   Pedro Cruz Silva *  Mississippi State  72  73       145  +1   
T15 T37   Hunter Logan  Mississippi State  70  75       145  +1   
T22 T37   Garrett Endicott  Mississippi State  71  74       145  +1   
T22 T43   Tom Fischer  Ole Miss  71  75       146  +2   
T68 T43   Stefan Jacobs  Augusta  76  70       146  +2   
T77 T43   Jansen Smith  Little Rock  78  69       146  +2 
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Mossy Oak Collegiate
Mossy Oak Golf Course

West Point, MS 
par-72, 7,212-yard course 

Dates: Apr 15 - Apr 16 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T44 T43   Javier Delgadillo  New Mexico State  73  73       146  +2   
T50 T47   Thongpipat Rattanayanon  Southern Mississippi  74  73       147  +3   
T44 T47   Austin Barbin  Liberty  73  74       147  +3   
T58 T47   Kye Meeks  Ole Miss  75  72       147  +3   
T50 T47   Alejandro Fierro *  Mississippi State  74  73       147  +3   
T44 T47   Alex Lindstrom  Kansas State  73  75       147  +3   
T50 T52   Luke O'Neill  Kansas State  74  74       148  +4   
T31 T52   Matteo Cristoni  Little Rock  72  76       148  +4   
T31 T52   Burke Alford  Louisiana  72  76       148  +4   
T68 T52   River Smalley  New Mexico State  76  72       148  +4   
T44 T56   Alvaro Morales  New Mexico State  73  76       149  +5   
T58 T56   Jake Plumb  Louisiana Tech  75  74       149  +5   
T58 T56   Jake Springer  Troy  75  74       149  +5   
T31 T56   Michael Barnard  Middle Tennessee St.  72  77       149  +5   
T50 T56   Thomas Henson  Louisiana Tech  74  75       149  +5   
T68 T56   Sheldon McKnight *  Middle Tennessee St.  76  73       149  +5   
T31 T56   Cole Imig *  Cincinnati  72  77       149  +5   
T68 T56   Patton Samuels *  Ole Miss  76  73       149  +5   
T22 T56   Drew Wilson  Mississippi State  71  78       149  +5   
T68 T56   Bo Blanchard *  Mississippi State  76  73       149  +5   
T58 T66   Kevin Jegers  Middle Tennessee St.  75  75       150  +6   
T31 T66   Dean Wilken  Augusta  72  78       150  +6   
T77 T66   Dawson Booth  Augusta  78  72       150  +6   
T50 T66   Nick Fowlkes  Troy  74  76       150  +6   
T68 T70   Supakorn Amornchaichan  Southern Mississippi  76  75       151  +7   
T31 T70   Gray Kingrea  Louisiana Tech  72  79       151  +7   
84 T70   Camden Braidech  Liberty  81  70       151  +7   

T50 T70   Jake Marler  Louisiana  74  77       151  +7   
T58 T70   Magnus Lomholt  Little Rock  75  76       151  +7   
T77 75   Dylan Keating  Louisiana  78  74       152  +8   
T75 76   Vari Mariscal  New Mexico State  77  76       153  +9   
T77 T77   Cameron Guidry *  Southern Mississippi  78  76       154  +10   
T68 T77   Loic Ettlin *  Mississippi State  76  78       154  +10   
T77 T79   Will Simpson  Troy  78  77       155  +11   
T58 T79   Brett Reid  Liberty  75  80       155  +11   
T58 81   Archie Smith  Little Rock  75  82       157  +13   
T75 82   David Beard *  Mississippi State  77  81       158  +14   
T77 T83   Chapman Barnett *  Augusta  78  82       160  +16   
83 T83   Markus Varjun  Middle Tennessee St.  79  81       160  +16   
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Mossy Oak Collegiate
Mossy Oak Golf Course

West Point, MS 
par-72, 7,212-yard course 

Dates: Apr 15 - Apr 16 



Mossy Oak Collegiate
Mossy Oak Golf Course

West Point, MS 
par-72, 7,212-yard course 

Dates: Apr 15 - Apr 16 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 Auburn 271 270 541

T1 Jackson Koivun (1) 66 69 135

T1 Carson Bacha (3) 69 66 135

T4 Brendan Valdes (2) 68 69 137

T4 J.M. Butler (4) 68 69 137

T4 Josiah Gilbert (5) 71 66 137

2 Cincinnati 282 282 564

T9 Ty Gingerich (3) 69 70 139

T18 Connor McNeely (2) 72 70 142

T18 Rylan Wotherspoon (5) 73 69 142

T28 Ryan Ford (1) 70 74 144

T28 William McDonald (4) 71 73 144

3 Ole Miss 282 283 565

T4 Cameron Tankersley (2) 67 70 137

T16 Tim Tillmanns (5) 72 69 141

T28 Michael La Sasso (1) 72 72 144

T43 Tom Fischer (4) 71 75 146

T47 Kye Meeks (3) 75 72 147

4 Augusta 284 284 568

3 Ryan van der Klis (1) 66 70 136

T18 Cole Stevens (3) 70 72 142

T43 Stefan Jacobs (2) 76 70 146

T66 Dawson Booth (4) 78 72 150

T66 Dean Wilken (5) 72 78 150

5 Kansas State 285 287 571

T11 Cooper Schultz (1) 69 71 140

T11 Nicklaus Mason (2) 71 69 140

T37 JP Roller (4) 72 73 145

T47 Alex Lindstrom (5) 73 75 147

T52 Luke O'Neill (3) 74 74 148

6 Southern Mississippi 280 295 575

T9 Robbie Latter (1) 64 75 139

T28 Ryan Dupuy (3) 69 75 144

T37 Bennett Ruby (5) 73 72 145

T47 Thongpipat Rattanayanon (2) 74 73 147

T70 Supakorn Amornchaichan (4) 76 75 151

T7 Mississippi State 284 292 576

T25 Josep Serra (3) 72 71 143

T28 Harrison Davis (4) 72 72 144

T37 Hunter Logan (1) 70 75 145

T37 Garrett Endicott (2) 71 74 145

T56 Drew Wilson (5) 71 78 149
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T7 Liberty 287 289 576

T11 Josh Ryan (1) 68 72 140

T28 Isaac Simmons (2) 71 73 144

T47 Austin Barbin (4) 73 74 147

T70 Camden Braidech (5) 81 70 151

T79 Brett Reid (3) 75 80 155

T9 Louisiana Tech 292 288 580

T11 Niilo Maki-Petaja (1) 71 69 140

T37 Will Patrick (2) 75 70 145

T56 Jake Plumb (3) 75 74 149

T56 Thomas Henson (5) 74 75 149

T70 Gray Kingrea (4) 72 79 151

T9 Louisiana 283 297 580

T18 Malan Potgieter (1) 67 75 142

T18 Eli Ortego (3) 70 72 142

T52 Burke Alford (5) 72 76 148

T70 Jake Marler (4) 74 77 151

75 Dylan Keating (2) 78 74 152

11 Troy 292 289 581

8 Brantley Scott (2) 69 69 138

T28 Pablo Gracia (4) 74 70 144

T56 Jake Springer (1) 75 74 149

T66 Nick Fowlkes (3) 74 76 150

T79 Will Simpson (5) 78 77 155

12 Middle Tennessee St. 291 291 582

T11 Owen Stamper (1) 70 70 140

T25 Luke Perkins (5) 74 69 143

T56 Michael Barnard (4) 72 77 149

T66 Kevin Jegers (3) 75 75 150

T83 Markus Varjun (2) 79 81 160

13 New Mexico State 293 292 585

T18 Anthony Lara (4) 71 71 142

T43 Javier Delgadillo (2) 73 73 146

T52 River Smalley (5) 76 72 148

T56 Alvaro Morales (1) 73 76 149

76 Vari Mariscal (3) 77 76 153

14 Little Rock 297 290 587

T28 Rhett South (1) 75 69 144

T43 Jansen Smith (4) 78 69 146

T52 Matteo Cristoni (3) 72 76 148

T70 Magnus Lomholt (5) 75 76 151

81 Archie Smith (2) 75 82 157
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T16 Alex Pedryc (Mississippi State) 70 71 141

T18 Reed Lotter (Auburn) 70 72 142

T25 Ben Loveard (Mississippi State) 69 74 143

T28 Collins Trolio (Ole Miss) 75 69 144

T37 Pedro Cruz Silva (Mississippi State) 72 73 145

T47 Alejandro Fierro (Mississippi State) 74 73 147

T56 Bo Blanchard (Mississippi State) 76 73 149

T56 Patton Samuels (Ole Miss) 76 73 149

T56 Cole Imig (Cincinnati) 72 77 149

T56 Sheldon McKnight (Middle Tennessee St.) 76 73 149

T77 Cameron Guidry (Southern Mississippi) 78 76 154

T77 Loic Ettlin (Mississippi State) 76 78 154

82 David Beard (Mississippi State) 77 81 158

T83 Chapman Barnett (Augusta) 78 82 160
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 par-72, 7,212-yard course 72.68 84

2 par-72, 7,212-yard course 73.21 84

 

Total Average Scores
par-72, 7,212-yard course 72.95 168

 

Mossy Oak Golf Course: par-72, 7,212-yard course
Round 2

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 465     7 51 21 3 2 

2 4 485     8 37 35 3 1 

3 4 299     27 40 15 2   

4 3 184     6 51 24 3   

5 5 622     18 57 7 1 1 

6 4 430     10 55 18 1   

7 5 607     31 39 11 3   

8 4 375     8 67 7 1 1 

9 3 145     10 60 14     

10 4 311   2 34 43 4 1   

11 3 250     2 56 19 7   

12 5 587   2 28 38 13 3   

13 4 358     22 51 8 3   

14 4 476     1 51 27 4 1 

15 3 223     6 62 15 1   

16 4 414     17 53 14     

17 5 523   3 30 45 5 1   

18 4 458     1 55 26 1 1 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

14 4 476 +0.45 

2 4 485 +0.43 

11 3 250 +0.37 

18 4 458 +0.36 

1 4 465 +0.32 

4 3 184 +0.29 

15 3 223 +0.13 

6 4 430 +0.12 

8 4 375 +0.05 

9 3 145 +0.05 

16 4 414 -0.04 

5 5 622 -0.07 

3 4 299 -0.10 

13 4 358 -0.10 

12 5 587 -0.15 

7 5 607 -0.17 

17 5 523 -0.35 

10 4 311 -0.38 
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Mossy Oak Collegiate
Mossy Oak Golf Course

West Point, MS 
par-72, 7,212-yard course 

Dates: Apr 15 - Apr 16 

https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28778&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28778&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28778&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28778&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28778&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28778&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28778&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28778&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28778&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28778&hole=10&topar=-2&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28778&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28778&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28778&hole=12&topar=-2&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28778&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28778&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28778&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28778&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28778&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28778&hole=17&topar=-2&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28778&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28778&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

11 3 250 +0.51 

14 4 476 +0.45 

2 4 485 +0.39 

18 4 458 +0.29 

15 3 223 +0.23 

4 3 184 +0.17 

6 4 430 +0.14 

9 3 145 +0.10 

16 4 414 +0.05 

1 4 465 +0.01 

8 4 375 -0.01 

13 4 358 -0.06 

3 4 299 -0.13 

5 5 622 -0.18 

7 5 607 -0.18 

12 5 587 -0.29 

17 5 523 -0.38 

10 4 311 -0.43 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

14 4 476 +0.45 

2 4 485 +0.43 

11 3 250 +0.37 

18 4 458 +0.36 

1 4 465 +0.32 

4 3 184 +0.29 

15 3 223 +0.13 

6 4 430 +0.12 

9 3 145 +0.05 

8 4 375 +0.05 

16 4 414 -0.04 

5 5 622 -0.07 

13 4 358 -0.10 

3 4 299 -0.10 

12 5 587 -0.15 

7 5 607 -0.17 

17 5 523 -0.35 

10 4 311 -0.38 
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Mossy Oak Collegiate
Mossy Oak Golf Course

West Point, MS 
par-72, 7,212-yard course 

Dates: Apr 15 - Apr 16 



All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 465     19 110 34 3 2 

2 4 485     12 87 60 7 2 

3 4 299   1 49 90 25 2 1 

4 3 184     12 110 42 4   

5 5 622   1 38 113 14 1 1 

6 4 430     21 108 35 4   

7 5 607   1 54 90 19 4   

8 4 375     22 125 18 2 1 

9 3 145     19 122 24 2 1 

10 4 311   5 69 84 9 1   

11 3 250     9 96 46 14 3 

12 5 587   3 62 77 22 3 1 

13 4 358   1 35 111 18 3   

14 4 476     5 98 53 9 3 

15 3 223     12 118 34 4   

16 4 414     28 111 29     

17 5 523   3 66 89 9 1   

18 4 458     10 102 51 2 3 
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Mossy Oak Collegiate
Mossy Oak Golf Course

West Point, MS 
par-72, 7,212-yard course 

Dates: Apr 15 - Apr 16 

https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28778&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28778&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28778&hole=3&topar=-2&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28778&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28778&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28778&hole=5&topar=-2&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28778&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28778&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28778&hole=7&topar=-2&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28778&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28778&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28778&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28778&hole=10&topar=-2&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28778&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28778&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28778&hole=12&topar=-2&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28778&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28778&hole=13&topar=-2&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28778&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28778&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28778&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28778&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28778&hole=17&topar=-2&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28778&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28778&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

